
WOMEN
NAME PHONE CELL EMAIL

Arshan, Kathy 586-5058 586-5058 kathyarshan@yahoo.com
Baker, Sharon 278-6264 278-6264 sharonbaker@optonline.net
Bilenker, Barbara 928-7520 740-6027 bbilenker@optonline.net
Charney, Joanne 928-9271 221-6908 jcharneyvx@gmail.com
Cupo, Susan 245-1786 susancupo@optonline.net
Edelman, Carol (609) 234-5081 caroledelman@aol.com
Fallica, Sara (516) 225-5658 slk59@optonline.net
Filipek, Lauren 610-8365 filipek6@verizon.net
Friedland, Arlene 833-2188 322-3199 arlenefriedland@optonline.net
Gigon, Barbara 534-6445 (908) 419-7195 bgigon93@gmail.com
Grassi, Mary Jane 625-9545 (917) 592-1077 mj0105@aol.com
Hanlon, Pat 833-1382 604-3013 pathanlon08@gmail.com
Harmon, Beth 642-1538 bethharmon63@gmail.com
Hyatt, Natalie 276-6531 (516) 459-9636 nrhyatt72@yahoo.com
Jewell, Judy 833-8902 673-2695 jaj11@optonline.net
Karlin, Jacquie (908) 670-7761 (908) 670-7761 jacquiekarlin@gmail.com
Kenny, Robin 804-7311 robinmkenny4@gmail.com
Kleinwaks, Helene 928-9733 766-6901 helenek1541@yahoo.com
Lafer, Linda 928-3459 887-0455 lindamlafer@aol.com
Lazan, Toby 833-2926 (516) 236-3957 tobylaz@aol.com
Magnifico, Lynda (848) 373-9527 (908) 216-6033 lyndamag418@gmail.com
Mahoney, Pamela 547-1108 pamreal@aol.com
Matey, Cookie 833-2423 233-3202 cookiematey@optonline.net
McCann, Mary No Listing 330-7666 mmccann75@gmail.com
McDonald, Barbara No Listing (908) 692-5924 bbmcdonald@optimum.net
Miele, Francoise 972-2148 618-3807 fdmiele@yahoo.com
Miller, Susan 792-3190 (908) 770-3744 suemiller@optonline.net
Nisay, Ruth (908) 461-8964 (908) 461-8964 rtnisay66@aol.com
Orrichio, Maria 620-2837 marrichio@aol.com
Palme, Lorraine 363-6477 lpalme@optonline.net
Pepper, Stephanie 740-2057 speppe05@gmail.com
Pinol, Marlene 861-8657 pinol56@hotmail.com
Plumacker, Susan 735-9485 735-9485 pugslyplu@aol.com
Price, Linda 833-2633 No Cell abuelitalap@gmail.com
Reynolds, Marie 928-9661 598-7194 rerereynolds7@gmail.com
Rogers, Genevieve 415-8070 (862) 268-0614 ghrogers1@gmail.com
Rosen, Carol (917) 903-6509 crosen29@yahoo.com
Schenck, Beverly (609) 276-2141 bschenck540@comcast.net
Shapiro, Charlene (Social)580-2299 cshapiro36@cs.com
Sisko, Lorraine 998-1334 lorrainesisko928@gmail.com
Stengel, Anne Marie 833-7598 610-3910 russannie@optonline.net
Strauss, Monica 928-5407 (908) 770-5008 monica30@optonline.net
Sullivan, Sue 987-5359 973-980-2780 suz1120@aol.com
Swartz, Diane 534-4888 (919) 480-3968 dianeswartz1@aol.com
Swetits, Patty 213-9545 213-9545 pswetits@optonline.net
Trani, Doris 735-3347 bruja3745@gmail.com
Voegeli, Mary Ann 833-8363 (908) 783-2220 vtrjack@optonline.net
Weinberg, Marcia 928-2140 (917) 533-0449 msweinberg2@aol.com
White, Joan 928-4957 (339) 236-5839 joanandal@optonline.net
Windram, Kathy (917) 402-7520 kjtw0910@verizon.net
Yezer, Beverly 642-6605 yezer2@aol.com
Yurasek, Gerry 833-8454 (908) 616-6058 a19analyst@aol.com


